
SAINT ISABELLA'S PARISH SCHOOL OF RELIGION
2019-2020

SEPTEMBER
Sun 9/22 10:15 AM First Day of Class/Parent Meeting

11:30 AM Make-up Orientation for 8th graders
Sun 9/29 10:15 AM PSR Class

11:30 AM Make-up Orientation for 6/7th graders

OCTOBER
Sun 10/6 9:00 AM 4th Grade Mass
Sun 10/6 10:15 AM PSR Class & Pancake Breakfast
Sun 10/13 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sun 10/20 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sun 10/27 10:15 AM Make a Difference Day Service Event - all PSR grades

5:00 PM PYC Mass (high school youth group) 
NOVEMBER

Sun 11/3 9:00 AM 5th Grade Mass & Pancake Breakfast
Sun 11/3 10:15 AM PSR Class 
Sun 11/10 No PSR Veteran's Day holiday
Sun 11/17 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sun 11/24 10:15 AM PSR class

Thurs 11/28 10:00 AM PYC Thanksgiving Mass

DECEMBER
Sun 12/1 9:00 AM 3rd Grade Mass, Pancakes & Advent Wreath Family Event
Sun 12/8 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sun 12/15 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sun 12/15 5:00 PM PYC Mass (high school youth group)
Sun 12/22 NO PSR Winter Break
Sun 12/29 NO PSR Winter Break

JANUARY
Sun 1/5 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sun 1/12 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sun 1/12 10:30 AM First Reconciliation/Communion Meeting for Parents

Sat 1/18/20 5:00 PM 6th Grade Mass & Superbowl Party
Sun 1/19/20 10:15 AM Family Faith Event in Church
Sun 1/26/20 NO PSR EXCEPT FOR 8TH GRADE (In Cougar's Den)
Sun 1/26/20 7:00 PM Confirmation Parent Meeting in Church



2020

FEBRUARY
Sun 2/2/20 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sat 2/8/20 3:00 PM First Reconciliation
Sun 2/9/20 9:00 AM 7th Grade Mass
Sun 2/9/20 10:15 AM PSR Class

5:00 PM PYC Mass (high school youth group)
Sun 2/16/20 No PSR President's Day/Mid-Winter Recess
Sun 2/23/20 10:15 AM PSR Class

Wed 2/26/20 Ash Wednesday

MARCH
Sun 3/1/20 9:00 AM K/1st grade Mass & Pancake Breakfast
Sun 3/1/20 10:15 AM PSR Class 
Sun 3/8/20 10:15 AM PSR Class

5:00 PM PYC Mass (High school youth group)
Sat 3/14/20 12:45 PM Confirmation retreat at St. Vincents
Sun 3/15/20 10:15 AM PSR Class (EXCEPT FOR 8th GRADE)
Sun 3/22/20 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sun 3/29/20 10:15 AM PSR Class

APRIL
Sun 4/5/20 10:15 AM PSR class/Palm Sunday
Fri 4/10/20 8:00 PM Living Stations by PYC in church

Sun 4/12/20 No PSR Happy Easter!
Sun 4/19/20 10:15 AM PSR Class
Sun 4/26/20 10:15 AM PSR class

MAY
Sat 5/2/20 2:00 PM First Communion Practice and Retreat
Sun 5/3/20 10:15 AM PSR Class 
Sat 5/9/20 11:00 AM First Communion

Sun 5/10/20 NO PSR Happy Mother's Day
Sun 5/17/20 10:15 AM Last PSR class & Spring Carnival


